A C O U S T I C S Shapes
Transform Your Space With
SUMMIT
Create a visual display of sound absorbing acoustics with
SANA Shapes.
Summit offers diversity and aesthetic through mobile function
and design flexibility in 3 complimentary colour options.
With an NRC of 0.70, SANA 24mm absorbs up to 70% of noise

02
1
VI
SI
O
N
C
H
AR
T
Pt
y
Lt
d
Code (size mm) Colour
SANA-SMT1800-SD 1800x560mm Shadow
SANA-SMT1800-ML 1800x560mm Moonlight
SANA-SMT1800-FR 1800x560mm Frost
SANA-SMT1800-MS 1800x560mm Moonlight-Shadow
SANA-SMT1800-SF 1800x560mm Shadow-Frost
SANA-SMT1800-FM 1800x560mm Frost-Moonlight
SANA-SMT1500-SD 1500x560mm Shadow
SANA-SMT1500-ML 1500x560mm Moonlight
SANA-SMT1500-FR 1500x560mm Frost
SANA-SMT1500-MS 1500x560mm Moonlight-Shadow
SANA-SMT1500-SF 1500x560mm Shadow-Frost
SANA-SMT1500-FM 1500x560mm Frost-Moonlight
SANA-SMT1200-SD 1200x560mm Shadow
SANA-SMT1200-ML 1200x560mm Moonlight
SANA-SMT1200-FR 1200x560mm Frost
SANA-SMT1200-MS 1200x560mm Moonlight-Shadow
SANA-SMT1200-SF 1200x560mm Shadow-Frost
SANA-SMT1200-FM 1200x560mm Frost-Moonlight